


STAUNTON FOR COUNCIL
Record of Contributions 7/29/14 - 8/28/14

itemized Cash Contributions Received

Name of Contributor Address

Paul Thissen 1219 West 51st Street, Minneapolis 55419
Eileen McAwley 5504 Glengarry Parkway, Edina 55436
Stacy O'Reilly 5505 Glengarry Parkway, Edina 55436
Lana Slavitt 5125 Mirror Lakes Drive, Edina 55436

Total of itemized cash contributions
Total of non-itemized cash contributions

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Employer / Occupation
Lindquist and Vennum
Retired

Plunkett's Pest Control
At home

Date $ Amount
8/7/14 150.00
8/29/14 150.00
8/29/14 150.00
8/29/14 500.00
950.00

305.00

1,255.00
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